EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED
Metering Pumps
 METERING PUMPS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
2
Order Code
1 Series
DFD Manual operation

(L/h)
Maximum
pressure
(Bar)
Frequency
strokes
number/1'
Power
(W)
Weight
(Kg) Size
DM-02-07-LM 2 7 120 30 3,2 B
DM-03-07-LM 3 7 120 30 3,2 B
DM-06-05-LM 6 5 140 30 3,2 B
DM-09-03-LM 9 3 160 30 3,2 B
DM-02-16-X 2 16 120 65 3,8 C
DM-06-07-X 6 7 120 65 3,8 C
DM-09-07-X 9 7 120 65 3,8 C
DM-12-07-X 12 7 120 65 3,8 C
DM-15-03-X 15 3 120 65 3,8 C
DM-20-03-X 20 3 160 65 3,8 C
DM-30-03-X 30 3 160 65 4,5 E
Suction: 2m; Voltage: 220V 50Hz
DM-GX
Model Capacity
(L/h)
Maximum pressure
(Bar)
Frequency strokes
number/1'
Power
(W)
DM-06-16-GX 6 16 200 40
DM-23-05-GX 23 5 200 40
DM-33-03-GX 33 3 200 40
DM-55-0.1-GX 55 0,1 200 40
Weight: 3,8kg; Suction: 3m; Voltage: 220V 50Hz; Size: C
 METERING PUMPS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
9
DM Series Solenoid Metering Pump
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
DIMENSIONS
DM-EX
Model Capacity
(L/h)
Maximum pressure
(Bar)
Frequency strokes
number/1'
Power
(W)
DM-28-07-EX 28 7 200 40
DM-50-03-EX 50 3 200 40
Weight: 3,8kg; Suction: 3m; Voltage: 220V 50Hz; Size: D
CURRENT SIGNAL CONTROL (4-20mA)
1. Analog signal can be directly input into the dosing pump,
without need of an extra control instrument.

Stroke
length
(mm)
Diaphragm
diameter
(mm)
Pump
speed
(SPM)
Single-stroke
flow
(ml/stroke)
Motor
power
(W)
NDJS-40/1.0 40 10 5 90 87 9.7 60
NDJS-60/0.5 60 5 5 90 104 9.7 60
NDJS-75/0.5 75 5 5 90 130 9.7 60
NDJS-100/0.5 100 5 8 90 104 16.5 60
NDJS-130/0.5 130 5 8 90 130 16.5 60
NDJS-150/0.3 150 3 5 105 130 19.2 60
NDJL-70/1.0 70 10 8 90 87 13.4 90
NDJL-80/0.7 80 7 5 90 130 10.3 90
NDJL-105/0.7 105 7 8 90 104 16.8 90
NDJL-150/0.51 150 5 5 105 130 19.2 90
 METERING PUMPS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
17
DIMENSIONS

length
(mm)
Diaphragm
diameter
(mm)
Pump
speed
(SPM)
Single-stroke
flow
(ml/stroke)
Motor
power
(W)
NDWS-8/1.6 8 16 2 48 118 1.13 180
NDWS-12/1.6 12 16 2 48 177 1.13 180
NDWS-18/1.6 18 16 2 60 118 2.54 180
NDWS-33/1.0 33 10 4 90 118 4.7 180
NDWS-68/1.0 68 10 6 90 118 9.6 180
NDWS-120/0.7 120 7 4 105 177 11 180
NDWS-143/0.6 143 6 6 105 118 20.1 180
NDWS-213/0.5 213 5 6 105 177 20.1 180
NDWS-258/0.4 258 4 10 105 118 36.4 180
NDWS-386/0.3 386 3 10 105 177 36.4 180
 METERING PUMPS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
19
DIMENSIONS

Stroke
length
(mm)
Diaphragm
diameter
(mm)
Pump
speed
(SPM)
Single-stroke
flow
(ml/stroke)
Motor
power
(W)
NDWL-275/0.7 275 7 8 120 118 38.7 370
NDWL-355/0.7 355 7 10 120 118 50 370
NDWL-410/0.6 410 6 8 120 177 38.7 370
NDWL-530/0.45 530 4.5 10 120 177 50 370
DIMENSIONS
Model Material A B C D E F
Internal size
Thread

Stroke
length
(mm)
Diaphragm
diameter
(mm)
Pump
speed
(SPM)
Single-stroke
flow
(ml/stroke)
Motor
power
(W)
ND2000-500/1.0 500 10 8 155 200 42 750
ND2000-700/0.9 700 9 10 155 200 58 750
ND2000-1000/0.6 1000 6 12 160 200 83 750
ND2000-1300/0.4 1300 4 14 160 200 108 750
ND2000-1600/0.3 1600 3 15 160 200 135 750
ND2000-2000/0.3 2000 3 16 160 200 166 750
 METERING PUMPS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
23
DIMENSIONS

Stroke
length
(mm)
Diaphragm
diameter
(mm)
Pump
speed
(SPM)
Single-stroke
flow
(ml/stroke)
Motor
power
(W)
HND-47/3.0 47 30 4 90 118 6.6 370
HND-70/2.0 70 20 4 90 177 6.6 370
HND-115/1.8 115 18 6 105 118 16.2 550
HND-135/1.6 135 16 7 105 118 19 550
HND-160/1.2 160 12 8 105 118 22.6 550
DIMENSIONS
Model Material A B C D E Internal size
NND-47/3.0…70/2.0 SS316 178 10 105 334 157 G1"
NND-115/1.8…160/1.2 SS316 193 18 105 335 166 G1"

(mm)
Diaphragm
diameter
(mm)
Pump
speed
(SPM)
Single-
stroke flow
(ml/stroke)
Motor
power
(kW)
Interface
size
ND6000-2000/0.9 2000 9 16 160 200 166 1.5 DN50
ND6000-3000/0.6 3000 6 16 240 200 252 1.5 DN50
ND6000-4000/0.6 4000 6 18 240 200 334 1.5 DN50
ND6000-5000/0.4 5000 4 20 240 200 410 1.5 DN50
ND6000-6000/0.3 6000 3 24 240 200 500 1.5 DN50
DIMENSIONS
TYPICAL INSTALLATION DIAGRAM
 METERING PUMPS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org